
  

 

Y11 Mock Timetable 

 
 

P1 – 09:00 Early starts stated ET Finish into 
break 

P2 – 11:05 start unless 
stated 

ET Finish 
into lunch 

P3 – 13:30 starts 

Mon 3rd Nov 08:45 Maths – Paper 1  StaƟsƟcs – Paper 1 12:58 French WriƟng  
Tues 4th Nov 08:35 Chemistry Triple – 10:46 Geography 12:58 French Reading 
Wed 5th Nov 08:35 Biology Triple – 10:46 Maths – Paper 2 12:58 History – Paper 1 
Thurs 6th Nov 08:35 English language 10:46 Food 12:58 13:20 Drama 
Fri 7th Nov 08:35 Computer Science 11:05 11:25 PE – Paper 1 

11:25 Photography – 3-
hour pracƟcal 

12:59 PE – Paper 2 
Photography – 3-hour 
pracƟcal 

 

 P1 – early starts required Et Finish into 
break 

P2 - 11:05 start unless 
stated 

ET Finish 
into lunch 

P3 – 13:30 starts 

Mon 10th Nov 08:35 Physics Triple – 10:46 Computer Science 12:58 French Listening 
Tues 11th Nov 08:35 English Literature Everyone 

10:50 
ET Finish: 11:24  History – Paper 2 

Wed 12th Nov 08:45 Maths – Paper 3  StaƟsƟcs – Paper 2 12:58 Engineering 
Thurs 13th Nov Art Day – C Block  Art Day – B Block  Art Day – B Block 
Fri 14th Nov Art Day – B Block 

08:35 Food 
 Art Day – C Block  Art Day – C Block 

 

**if not stated Extra Time will finish before break / Timetables also on MCAS & Student Portal. 

We plan to have two catch up days for any missed exams on Monday 17th and Tuesday 18th November. 


